
REVISION  HISTORY

REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

PART NAME

SIZE DATE PART # REV

SHEET

DRAWN BY: B

14U X 30" DEEP; 19" RACKMOUNT
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM FRAME 

These drawings and specifications are the exclusive property of Martin International Enclosures, Inc. and 

shall not be copied, reproduced or used for any purpose at all without prior written permission of Martin 

International Enclosures, Inc. (MIE) except to manufacture for MIE, Inc. the items on the drawings.These 

drawings are issued in strict confidence.
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ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

FULLY ADJUSTABLE 
VERTICAL MOUNTING 

RAILS
(2 PAIR)

.281 DIA CLEARANCE 

HOLES IN REAR 
VERTICAL RAIL 

FLANGES

.375 SQUARE FRONT
RAIL HOLES FOR M6 

CAGENUTS

A

A

19.760
24.000

24.59

28.83
17.810

18.310

30.79

32.08

.295

.625
.625

.500

CONTINUOUS
EIA HOLE
SPACING

30.000

32.420

MAXIMUM RAIL TO RAIL 
SPACING

OVERALL FRAME DEPTH


